
Basketball Schedule 2022-23

Day Date Time Who Home Away

Tues 11/15/22  4:30 PM VB/VG HOPE Grace Christian

Mon 12/05/22  4:30 PM All Oldsmar Grace Christian

Mon 12/12/22  4:30 PM VB Grace Christian Faith Christian

Tues 01/10/23  4:30 PM All Spring Hill Ch Grace Christian

Thur 01/19/23  4:30 PM VB/VG Grace Christian HOPE

Mon 01/23/23  4:30 PM VB Grace Christian Inverness

Thu 01/26/23  4:30 PM VB Grace Christian Gateway

Mon 01/30/23  4:30 PM All Grace Christian Oldsmar

Tues 01/31/23  4:30 PM All WHCS Grace Christian

Mon 02/06/23  4:30 PM VB Inverness Grace Christian

Tues 02/07/23  4:30 PM VB Faith Christian Grace Christian

Fri 02/10/23  4:30 PM All Grace Christian WHCS

Mon 02/13/23  4:30 PM All Grace Christian Elfers

Thur 02/16/23  4:30 PM All Grace Christian Spring Hill Ch

Mon 02/20/23  4:30 PM All Elfers Grace Christian

Monday, Feb. 16, 2023 - Senior Night

*Tournament Week TBA


